Board of Selectmen

Meeting Schedule
07/01/16 — 12/31/16

Monday, July 11, 2016
Monday, July 25, 2016

Monday, August 8, 2016
Monday, August 22, 2016

Tuesday, September 6, 2016
Monday, September 19, 2016

Monday, October 3, 2016
Monday, October 17, 2016

Monday, November 7, 2016
Monday, November 21, 2016

Monday, December 5, 2016
Monday, December 19, 2016




Board of Selectmen

Meeting Schedule
01/01/17-06/30/17

Monday, January 9, 2017
Monday, January 23, 2017 (Due to MLK Holiday)

Monday, February 6, 2017
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 (Due to President’s Day Holiday)

Monday, March 6, 2017
Monday, March 20, 2017

Monday, April 3, 2017
Monday, April 17, 2017

Monday, May 1, 2017
Monday, May 15, 2017

Monday, June 5, 2017
Monday, June 19, 2017

Approved at BOS Meeting on 12/05/2016




